
275.322

210.824

737.884

06/06/2010

Nacional

Semanal

Economía

Si

-

686

100%

14.107,00

14.107,00
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):
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